PG-GYF203B
Introduction Image
This unmanaged industrial Ethernet switch is designed to match the
critical industrial standards. With reliable and simple operation
against vibration and shock, and wide operation temperature range, it
could match a variety of harsh environment.
The switch complies with CE, FCC and RoHS standards, and passed
the 100% burning test to ensure that it will fulfill the needs of

Traffic: NEMA TS-2
Warranty
5 years
Dimension
Power
Input Voltage: 24V DC(18-36VDC) Redundant dual inputs
Input Current: <0.5A @24VDC
Overload Current Protection: Present
Reverse Polarity Protection: Present
Redundant Protection: Present
- 2 -
Models Available
Model No Description
Dual Fiber(Duplex)
PG-GYF203B-MD Multi-mode; 2Km; FC/SC/ST interfaces optional
PG-GYF203B-SD Single-mode; 20Km; FC/SC/ST interfaces optional
PG-GYF203B-SD40 Single-mode; 40Km; FC/SC/ST interfaces optional
PG-GYF203B-SD60 Single-mode; 60Km; FC/SC/ST interfaces optional
PG-GYF203B-SD80 Single-mode; 80Km; FC/SC/ST interfaces optional
Single Fiber(Simplex)
PG-GYF203B-MS Multi-mode; 2Km; FC/SC/ST interfaces optional
PG-GYF203B-SS Single-mode; 20Km; FC/SC/ST interfaces optional
PG-GYF203B-SS40 Single-mode; 40Km; FC/SC/ST interfaces optional
PG-GYF203B-SS60 Single-mode; 60Km; FC/SC/ST interfaces optional
PG-GYF203B-SS80 Single-mode; 80Km; FC/SC/ST interfaces optional
- 3 -